



Your Neighbors in North Davis Meadows Need You!

- ⇒ Make your Mark Looking for a way to give back to your community?
- ⇒ Do you want to leave a legacy and help North Davis Meadows bring safe drinking water and broadband to the community?

Become a member of the North Davis Meadows County Service Area Advisory Committee

About the North Davis Meadows County Service Advisory Committee:

The North Davis Meadows County Service Area provides basic inclusive services such as sewer, water, storm drainage and lighting for your neighborhood. The committee generally meets with the neighborhood 2-4 times a year.

If you have questions or are interested in learning more about this leadership opportunity, please feel free to contact Supervisor Don Saylor's Office at 530-757-5556 or his Deputy, Tara Thronson, at 530-757-5581 or tara.thronson@yolocounty.org.